Bus

Rail ICE 529

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

17 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Tutzing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Murnau

Oberau

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Go to website

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 17 min

Assen Bremen
Zwalle Al Aan
Haarlemn wollsthurg
i Osnabrick i
Mederland Hannover
Den:Haag ' ahhama-MUnster®  pigisfeld
Iburg Eindhowven
7 Kassel
Diissl lorf Deutschland
' Aachen SR i
Belgle-f
wsa-Belgique/ At
Belgien
Franles
Letzeblerg Main
Mannheim
Relms Saarbrocken

Karisruhe

Freiburg

[ Besangon'.
o Schweiz/
Suisse/Svizzeral
Lausanne Svizra

B cE 529

im Breisgau .
YA h-¥chen

Easel Salzburg Oste
FESZarich

07:25-08:21

07:25-08:21

07:25-08:21

07:25-08:21

07:25-08:21

07:25-08:21

07:25-08:21

Berlin
(]

Potsdam

Cottbu
Leipzig - Chaseb
Chemnitz
Prah
®
PlzeR

Cesk
Buddjo

©,OpenStreetMap contribitérs

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-529-635833791-2952093175
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-529-635833791-2952093175
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-529-635833791-2952093175

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 6 hour 41 min

06:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-529-635833791-2952093175

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops Monday 07:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:25
Dortmund Hbf

Wednesday 07:25
Bochum Hbf

Thursday 07:25
Essen Hbf

Friday 07:25
Duisburg Hbf
Dusseldorf Hbf Saturday 07:25
Kéln Messe/Deutz GI.11-12 Sunday 07:25
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Route info

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 13 min

ICE 529 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Koeln

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-529-635833791-2952093175

